
Scoring Package

Smokin' on Main St (Backyard)
7/25/2021 7/25/2021To

STL BBQ
Society

Chicken

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

Straight Bones BBQ 5 44.4120 45.0000 45.0000 44.4120 45.0000 44.4120 44.4120 223.82401

Triple B's BBQ 4 38.5290 43.2355 44.4120 43.2355 44.4120 41.7645 38.5290 217.05952

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 3 35.5880 44.4120 40.5880 43.8235 41.7645 45.0000 35.5880 215.58803

Simon Stern BBQ Co 4 44.4120 40.0000 40.0000 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 40.0000 215.00004

Boozin Booyaa's BBQ 4 45.0000 40.5880 40.0000 40.0000 44.4120 45.0000 40.0000 215.00005

Booze Hog 2 40.5880 36.7645 45.0000 39.4115 45.0000 44.4120 36.7645 214.41156

Getting Piggy with It 1 43.8235 41.7645 41.7645 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 212.94057

Hess Hogs 4 1 45.0000 41.1765 41.4710 40.5880 36.7645 40.5880 36.7645 208.82358

Right on Q 5 40.0000 45.0000 40.0000 40.0000 41.7645 40.5880 40.0000 207.35259

Better Barbecue Company 5 39.4120 41.1765 38.5290 45.0000 41.1765 38.8235 38.5290 205.588510

My 3 Sons BBQ 1 40.5880 38.8235 43.2355 40.5880 41.1765 40.0000 38.8235 205.588011

K.O. Ken and the Party Boys 4 39.4120 39.4120 36.1765 40.0000 41.1765 44.4120 36.1765 204.412512

Three Stooges BBQ 4 36.7645 39.4115 38.8235 43.2355 40.5880 40.5880 36.7645 202.646513

Muscle Memory 5 39.4115 40.5880 40.0000 35.5880 41.7645 40.0000 35.5880 201.764014

Vudu's BBQ 3 35.5880 40.5880 40.0000 41.7645 35.5880 43.8235 35.5880 201.764015

House of Stark BBQ 2 39.4120 38.8235 45.0000 36.7645 41.1765 36.1765 36.1765 201.176516

Bam! 5 40.5880 44.4120 40.5880 35.5880 37.9410 35.0000 35.0000 199.117017

Moore’s Meat STL 3 35.5880 38.8235 39.4115 33.5290 38.8235 43.2355 33.5290 195.882018

Stone Cold Smoke 1 40.0000 40.0000 36.7645 41.7645 36.1765 35.5880 35.5880 194.705519

Smokin Aces 2 35.5880 39.4115 40.0000 40.5880 36.1760 35.5880 35.5880 191.763520

Half Rack BBQ 3 35.5885 40.5885 39.4120 35.5880 35.0000 38.2355 35.0000 189.412521

D&T Grillin & Chillin 2 35.0000 38.2355 39.4120 35.5880 35.0000 39.4120 35.0000 187.647522

Kooz BBQ 3 35.5885 39.4120 36.7645 40.0000 35.5880 35.0000 35.0000 187.353023

Porkers 1 37.3530 35.0000 38.2355 41.1765 35.5880 35.0000 35.0000 187.353024

Que-Jitsu 2 36.1765 35.0000 36.1765 36.1760 39.4120 36.1765 35.0000 184.117525



Scoring Package

Smokin' on Main St (Backyard)
7/25/2021 7/25/2021To

STL BBQ
Society

Ribs

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

Straight Bones BBQ 1 43.2355 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 35.5880 44.4120 35.5880 222.64751

Smokin Aces 4 40.0000 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 44.4120 41.7645 40.0000 221.17652

House of Stark BBQ 5 43.8240 40.0000 41.7645 41.1765 43.8235 44.4120 40.0000 215.00053

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 2 40.5880 37.3525 45.0000 40.5880 43.8235 45.0000 37.3525 214.99954

Simon Stern BBQ Co 5 45.0000 41.7645 41.7645 41.1765 41.7645 44.4120 41.1765 214.70555

Boozin Booyaa's BBQ 2 40.5880 40.0000 45.0000 37.3525 43.2355 41.7645 37.3525 210.58806

Three Stooges BBQ 1 41.7645 43.8235 42.0590 40.5880 39.4115 41.7645 39.4115 209.99957

Moore’s Meat STL 4 35.5880 40.0000 40.0000 43.2355 43.2355 41.7645 35.5880 208.23558

Muscle Memory 4 45.0000 40.0000 40.0000 40.5880 40.0000 41.7645 40.0000 207.35259

Triple B's BBQ 5 43.2355 44.4120 41.7645 36.7645 40.5880 35.0000 35.0000 206.764510

Vudu's BBQ 4 40.5880 40.5880 40.0000 40.5880 44.4120 38.5290 38.5290 206.176011

Better Barbecue Company 1 43.8240 41.7645 37.0590 43.8235 35.0000 38.8235 35.0000 205.294512

Getting Piggy with It 2 38.8235 36.7645 40.0000 40.0000 41.1765 44.4120 36.7645 204.412013

K.O. Ken and the Party Boys 5 43.2355 41.1765 29.9995 36.7645 41.1765 40.5885 29.9995 202.941514

Right on Q 1 39.4115 40.0000 40.0000 44.4120 38.8235 36.7645 36.7645 202.647015

Hess Hogs 4 3 35.0000 40.0000 35.5880 40.5880 40.5880 45.0000 35.0000 201.764016

Bam! 1 40.0000 36.1760 42.0590 43.8235 38.2355 35.0000 35.0000 200.294017

Half Rack BBQ 4 40.0000 35.5880 35.5880 38.8235 43.2355 39.4115 35.5880 197.058518

Stone Cold Smoke 2 35.5880 36.7645 42.0590 39.4115 40.0000 37.3525 35.5880 195.587519

Booze Hog 3 33.2355 42.6475 38.2355 38.8235 35.5880 39.4120 33.2355 194.706520

My 3 Sons BBQ 3 33.2355 36.7645 38.8235 40.5880 36.1760 40.0000 33.2355 192.352021

Porkers 3 35.0000 36.7645 35.5880 39.4115 40.0000 36.7645 35.0000 188.528522

Que-Jitsu 2 35.0000 31.7645 42.6475 36.1765 39.4120 35.0000 31.7645 188.236023

Kooz BBQ 5 35.5880 40.0000 33.5290 36.1765 40.0000 35.5880 33.5290 187.352524

D&T Grillin & Chillin 3 35.0000 35.0000 39.4120 37.6470 35.5880 35.0000 35.0000 182.647025



Scoring Package

Smokin' on Main St (Backyard)
7/25/2021 7/25/2021To

STL BBQ
Society

Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score

Recap

Straight Bones BBQ 223.8240 222.6475 0.0000 0.0000 80.0000 446.47151

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 215.5880 214.9995 0.0000 0.0000 72.9405 430.58752

Simon Stern BBQ Co 215.0000 214.7055 0.0000 0.0000 81.1765 429.70553

Boozin Booyaa's BBQ 215.0000 210.5880 0.0000 0.0000 77.3525 425.58804

Triple B's BBQ 217.0595 206.7645 0.0000 0.0000 73.5290 423.82405

Getting Piggy with It 212.9405 204.4120 0.0000 0.0000 77.3525 417.35256

House of Stark BBQ 201.1765 215.0005 0.0000 0.0000 76.1765 416.17707

Smokin Aces 191.7635 221.1765 0.0000 0.0000 75.5880 412.94008

Three Stooges BBQ 202.6465 209.9995 0.0000 0.0000 76.1760 412.64609

Better Barbecue Company 205.5885 205.2945 0.0000 0.0000 73.5290 410.883010

Hess Hogs 4 208.8235 201.7640 0.0000 0.0000 71.7645 410.587511

Right on Q 207.3525 202.6470 0.0000 0.0000 76.7645 409.999512

Booze Hog 214.4115 194.7065 0.0000 0.0000 70.0000 409.118013

Muscle Memory 201.7640 207.3525 0.0000 0.0000 75.5880 409.116514

Vudu's BBQ 201.7640 206.1760 0.0000 0.0000 74.1170 407.940015

K.O. Ken and the Party Boys 204.4125 202.9415 0.0000 0.0000 66.1760 407.354016

Moore’s Meat STL 195.8820 208.2355 0.0000 0.0000 69.1170 404.117517

Bam! 199.1170 200.2940 0.0000 0.0000 70.0000 399.411018

My 3 Sons BBQ 205.5880 192.3520 0.0000 0.0000 72.0590 397.940019

Stone Cold Smoke 194.7055 195.5875 0.0000 0.0000 71.1760 390.293020

Half Rack BBQ 189.4125 197.0585 0.0000 0.0000 70.5880 386.471021

Porkers 187.3530 188.5285 0.0000 0.0000 70.0000 375.881522

Kooz BBQ 187.3530 187.3525 0.0000 0.0000 68.5290 374.705523

Que-Jitsu 184.1175 188.2360 0.0000 0.0000 66.7645 372.353524

D&T Grillin & Chillin 187.6475 182.6470 0.0000 0.0000 70.0000 370.294525


